iDale al DELE B1!

Hojas de respuestas




- |Oololololo|o
- ololololo|o
= |Ololo/olo|o
o |OlOloololo
o |OlOlolololo o |Olololololo
- v (OlOolololo|o
Z o |0|Olo|ololo islis]l=ll=ll=ll=
M wO|OlOlololo
X g < |Ololololo|o <|Ololololo|o
P o |O|O|O|O|O|O T .
(@) N ol |lo |+~ o 0|t |lw|lo | N|o
2 Slgla| | |8|f|8|g|n|a
_._DL o ||t
p4
9 = |0|0|0|0|0|0
Z
“ - o (o]
=« |<|OOoloololol  « <
z Iy u u
m _m —|a|®|< |0 |© _m _M
\_ \




r |\Ololo|ololo
o |Olololololo
« \OlOlolololo
o|Olololololo
> w|OlOloololo
& o |Ol0|o|olo|o
z o |O|ojo|o|o|o
X lll & <|O|ololololo
nl | 5
n_lu CD_H_D_H__H__H_ wlilo|l~N|lo| oo
L A NN NN ™
-
" o |O|Olo|ololo
5
= <|Olololololo
Z
L
-4 ) oS | |aile | Ln
O - m
O = =
\ /




. EXAMEN 1
( h

_ TAREA1-Pista1 &3

LOgjgaidit| »

Ogogoid e
Ogoiogid e

2 A B I B

(TAREA 2 - Pista 2 @.n)

OOjgjgjdit) »

OOgjdjdjid) =
OOiggigid| o

(TAREA 3 - Pista 3 ®ﬂ>

LOojg|d|d| >

OOog|d|id| w
LOoigig|dl o




EXAMEN 1

4 COMPRENSION AUDITIVA

_ TAREA 4 - Pista 4 @.n)

19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.

 TAREA 5 - Pista 5 ®ﬂ>

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.




Jinlinli=linli=ll=
- \Olo|o|ojo|o
- Ainlinlinlinli=li=
o |O|O|OO0|0|O
o|\O|O|OO|O|O o |O|O|O|O|O|O
~ inlinlinlinli=li=
< o |0|O|0|0|0|o o |0|O|0|0|o|o
m w(O0|0|O|Oo
% Bl S < |O|00|0o|O|0 < |O|0|0|O|O|0
“BNR o |O|O|O|O|o|O N .
c N |0 | O |O |+~ | A M| < |00 | O |~ |0
E ~ |\ -9 9-y 1 I~~~ Y-
_._DL o UJUOOgf
Z
2 o 000|000
Z
L -— o~ M
S« |<|OOjoooo  « <
= Ik b b
(¥ _m ||| |w|o _m _m
\ %




Ainli=li=li=li=ll=
isli=l=li=li=ll=
Nisli=li=li=li=l=
o|OlOlOolololo
m w|O/OO0OO|0
T inli=li=li=l=ls
m o |O|Ololololo
X m <|O0lololololo
= o|OlOlooolo
0 Bl o|lN|lo | o |o
L ANl NN ®
-
i "inli=li=li=li=ll=
5
= <|O|ololololo
p4
M L L
OV a
O = =
\_ J




. EXAMEN 2
( h

" TAREA 1 - Pista 9 ®ﬂ>

LOgjgidit) »

O Ogjgdjditd|
OOoggidle

2 IS B I B e

" TAREA 2 - Pista 10 @.n)

L Ogjgidit| »

Ogogoid|
Odioiogid e

" TAREA 3 - Pista 11 @n)

o
Ogojgio|id| =
Ogogod|
Ogogigid o




EXAMEN 2

4 COMPRENSION AUDITIVA

 TAREA 4 - Pista 12 ©

19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.

" TAREA 5 - Pista 13 ®ﬂ>

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.




- |olololololo
- lolololololo
z |O|Oololololo
o |OlOolololo
o |OlOololololo o|Olololololo
e v OlOlolololo
Z " islinli=ll=l=ll= islinli=ll=l=ll=
m wOlOlolololo
X < < |0looololo < |0|Oololololo
P Siulinlinlinli=l= .
c NJ]O0O | O | O |~ | AN M|t WO | © |~ |0
E |~~~ | ||| ||
_._DL o | Uit
p4
9 Nulinliniuliuli=
Z
o - > 3
< <« |<|OjDjDDojo < <
: a 2
() _m —|lad|® | |0 |© _M _m
\_ J




= |0|Ololololo
s |00Oololoo
Nislisl=li=l=lls
o|OOlOolololo
m w | O|OOO0OO
< o |0|OOOlOoo
m Sisli=li=li=li=l=
»% Bl & <|0OOolololo
LUl
~ o |Olololololo .
c 0N O |N~N|J0 | O | O
w A I NN NN ™
-
i o |0|OOO0o
5
= <|0|ololololo
Z
E4 . . LN
m <« 2IRISIN|IQ T <
w“ o
O BB t
\_ J




. EXAMEN 3
( h

_ TAREA1-Pista 17 @

oo s o=
Ojojojojo|a) =
Ooojood| e
Oojojojojg) e

| TAREA 2 - Pista 18 @7 |

LOgjgidit| »

OOgdide| =
OOggigidle

 TAREA 3 -Pista 19 @7

O Ogjdjdjfd)
OOjiggigigd| o

O Ojgjgjdit) »




EXAMEN 3

4 COMPRENSION AUDITIVA

(TAREA 4 - Pista 20 ®ﬂ>

19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

 TAREA 5 - Pista 21 &7 |

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.




- |Oolololololo
- \olololololo
= |O|ololololo
o |OlOoololo
o|O|O|OlO|OlO o|O|O|OlOololo
< v O|Ololololo
Z islisli=ll=l=ll= islinli=ll=l=ll=
m wO|Ololololo
» Bl & <|O|Olooolo <|O|Ololo/olo
“BNR o |O|O|O|O|OO 1 .
m ~le e le sy SIE |8 g
-
_._DL o |Jddgdgid
p4
9 = |0|0|0|0|0|0
Z
- - ~ ™
S« |<|Oloolololol « <
: F “ o
() _m ||| v |© //_Aln _m
\_ | | J




 |\olololololo
o |Olololololo
v \Olololololo
o|Olololololo
M w|O|OOO0OO
< "Ainlinli=ll=]i=ll=
m Ninlisll=li=]i=ll=
X m <|\Olololololo
P ololololololo .
c 0N O | ~N|0 | O | O
w AN | NI NN N ™M
-
- Ainli=ll=ll=]=ll=
2
9 <|o|o|o|o|o|o
Z
L < . N LN
2 o |5 |d|g|s
d £ <
\_ J




. EXAMEN 4
( h

_ TAREA 1 - Pista 25 07

oo s o p|
Ojojojojo|d) »
Oooojod| e
Ojojojojo|jg| e

(TAREA 2 - Pista 26 @n)

Ogoigoid =

Odogoid|
Odioiogid e

(TAREA 3 - Pista 27 ®ﬂ>

o
Ogoigoid =

Odogtod e
Odioiog|d e




EXAMEN 4

4 COMPRENSION AUDITIVA

 TAREA 4 - Pista 28 53

19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
26.

27.
28.

29.
30.

(TAREA 5 - Pista 29 ®ﬂ>




-|olololololo
- olololololo
r|0ololololo
inlnl=li=li=l=
o|olololololo o|Olololololo
2 islisl=li=li=l=
< inllnli=li=l=l= inlinl=li=li=l=
m w O|OlOololo
X = <|0lololololo <|O0lololololo
= o |O0lo|o|o|o|o . .
0 N o|lo|o|+~ | ol |w|lo|N|o
E ~ |-~y | |||~ |~
- Ninllnl=li=li=l=
2
o = |O|O|o|o|o|o
Z
LU
R — o (o0)
5 < |<|oloooolo < <
= ik 2 :
§) _m -~ |m |t |w|© _m _m
\_ J




EXAMEN 5

TAREA 4

19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.

TAREA 5

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.




" T T

{ h
_ TAREA 1 -Pista33 9
A B c
1.1 [ L] L]
2. | [ L] L]
3. | [ L] L]
4. | [ L] L]
5| [ L] L]
6. | [ L] L]
(TAREA 2 - Pista 34 @ﬂ)
A B C
7. [ L] L]
8. | [ L] L]
9. | [ L] L]
0. O | Ol O
. g | o | o
2 o | ol o
(TAREA 3 - Pista 35 ®ﬂ>
A B C
3. O | Ol O
4| O | O | 0O
5.0 O | O | 0O
6. O | O | 0O
7 o | o | O
18 O | O | O
L J
(20



EXAMEN 5

4 COMPRENSION AUDITIVA

(TAREA 4 - Pista 36 ®ﬂ>

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.

(TAREA 5 - Pista 37 @.a)

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.




